
COCTEAU’S 
CIRCLE
Pre-Concert Talks

Pre-concert talks  
take place 45 minutes 
before the start of 
every concert. 

SYDNEY – CITY RECITAL HALL
Francis Merson
Sat 8 Nov 6.15pm
Tue 11 Nov 7.15pm
Wed 12 Nov 6.15pm

SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE
Francis Merson
Sun 9 Nov 1.15pm

BRISBANE – QPAC 
CONCERT HALL
Matthew Hodge
Mon 10 Nov 6.15pm

MELBOURNE RECITAL CENTRE
Kym Dillon
Sat 15 Nov 6.45pm
Mon 17 Nov 6.45pm

MELBOURNE – ARTS 
CENTRE MELBOURNE
Kym Dillon
Sun 16 Nov 1.45pm

ADELAIDE TOWN HALL
Russell Torrance
Tue 18 Nov 6.45pm

CANBERRA – LLEWELLYN HALL
Francis Merson
Sat 22 Nov 6.45pm


